Event Results

SSWA Southwest
2009 SW Aths Carnival

Event (Place) No. Name

9. 13 & Under Boys 1500m, Div. A

1. 2855 Ipsen Tyler
2. Clayton Giblett
3 Jack Arms
4 Mitchell Chatley
5 Mark Atherton
10. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div. A
1. 1251 Cremen Liam
2. 3420 Green Shaun
3. 3965 Canzirri Brendon
4, 4739 Anderson Cameron
5. 3212 Zambotto Marty
11. 15 Years Boys 1500m, Div. A
1. 1826 Thompson Harlee
2. 1551 MacShane Jobe
3. 2196 Jackson Joel
4, 190 Brookes Benjamin
5. 3806 Weightman Samuel

13. 13 & Under Girls 100m, Div. A
1. 9002 Wilmot Jasmine
2 2971 Miles Melissa
3. 326 Dixon Clare
4, 3818 Williams Kate
5 1259 Crowley Kirsty

14. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

5152 Trigwell Ebony

3723 Smart Rani

1847 Vanderleer Demi
596 Kurylo Sarah

3213 Zambotto Sabrina

agrwONE

6/05/2009 7:32:52 PM

House

Manjimup
Manjimup
Collie
Australind
Donneybrook

Busselton
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Donnybrook
Manjimup

Busselton
Busselton
Collie

Bunbury
Margaret River

Australind
Manjimup
Bunbury
Margaret River
Busselton

Donnybrook
Margaret River
Busselton
Bunbury
Manjimup

Score Points

5:23.00
5.24.00

= N W o1 oo

4:50.00
4:51.00
5:00.00
5:04.00
5:05.00

PN WO

4:52.00
4:53.00
4:55.00
4:56.00
5:07.00

PN WO

13.86
14.00
14.35
14.58
14.80

N WO

12.47
12.81
12.96
13.19
13.50

= N WO
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Event (Place)

No. Name

15. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

PN PR

312 Deighton Ellie
9001 Austin Angie
4675 Whild Stephanie
1874 Wells Chantell
2599 Bending Lauren

16. 16 & Over Girls 100m, Div. A

179 Braund Georgia
2943 Martyn Chloe
1959 Bebbington Blaire
1252 Cremen Naomi
3316 Colyer Ingrid

25.13 & Under Boys 100m, Div. A

1.
2.
4.
5.

1476 Hutchins Luke

5595 Grace Cody
704 Meyer Ryan

2785 Giblett Clayton

26. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

480 Hart Aaron
1251 Cremen Liam
3615 Newall Sebastian
3984 Cleaver Hudson
9003 Grey Tony

27. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

2765 Farquhar Benjamin

4559 Smith Jacob

3743 Stanbury Jordan
365 Evans Kieran

2390 Roney Blake

28. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div. A

1.

2
3.
4.
5

6/05/2009 7:32:52 PM

4635 Ugle Kirk
1482 Jennings Keiran

809 Penniment Shaydan

5705 House Dylan
3560 McDonald Thomas

House

Bunbury
Australind
Newton Moore
Busselton
Manjimup

Bunbury US
Manjimup US
Collie US
Busselton US
Margaret River

Busselton
Australind
Bunbury

Manjimup

Bunbury
Busselton
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Cape

Manjimup
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury

Collie

Newton Moore US
Busselton US
Bunbury US
Australind US
Margaret River

Score Points

13.52
13.91
14.10
14.54
14.82

PN WO

13.82
13.76
13.96
14.12
14.34

PN WO

13.06
13.22
13.75
13.94

= N 01 0

12.66
12.95
13.16
13.31
13.70

= N W o1

12.27
12.48
12.82
13.15
13.30

= N W o1 o

12.13
12.29
12.56
12.70
13.02

= N W o1 o
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Event

(Place)

No. Name

33. 13 & Under Girls 800m, Div. A

1.

arwn

9002 Wilmot Jasmine
2121 Gelissen Shantel
3728 Smith Madason
3348 Doyle Alina
9005 Cox Bronwin

34. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

agrwdNE

131 Ball Joanna
9006 laperd lilly
5807 Lange Chalise
3213 Zambotto Sabrina
319 Devereaux Phoebe

35. 15 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

PR

3508 Lamperd Givenjiri
312 Deighton Ellie
5916 McMillan Freya
3872 Austin Rachel
4761 Atherton Laura

36. 16 & Over Girls 800m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

3673 Rigby Natasha
3875 Bailie Ashlee
186 Bromley Jane
5979 Norris Shenae
1111 Bancroft Grace

41. 13 & Under Boys 800m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

704 Meyer Ryan
4262 Jeffery Mathew
3441 Hedley Corey
2568 Andersen-Armstrong
3251 Beech Jack

42. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6/05/2009 7:32:53 PM

1251 Cremen Liam
1443 Hislop Mason
3420 Green Shaun
3212 Zambotto Marty
3965 Canzirri Brendon

House

Australind
Collie
Margaret River
Margaret River
Busselton

Bunbury
Margaret River
Australind
Manjimup
Bunbury

Margaret River
Bunbury
Australind
Newton Moore
Donnybrook

Margaret River
Newton Moore US
Bunbury US
Australind US
Busselton US

Bunbury
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Manjimup
Margaret River

Busselton
Busselton
Margaret River
Manjimup
Newton Moore

Score Points

2:36.00
2:42.00
2:46.00
2:47.00
2:49.00

PN WO

2:48.00
2:49.00
2:50.00
2:52.00
2:54.00

PN WO

2:33.00
2:36.00
2:37.00
2:39.00
2:40.00

N WO

P N WO

2:32.00
2:33.00
2:36.00
2:38.00
2:39.00

= N W o1 o

2:26.00
2:27.00
2:28.00
2:28.66
2:30.00

= N W o1 o
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Event (Place) No. Name

43. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

1. 1551 MacShane Jobe

2. 1826 Thompson Harlee

3. 190 Brookes Benjamin

4, 801 Paull Daniel

5. 6325 Watson Jarrad
44,16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. A

1. 5315 Brennan Adam

2. 6065 Quaife Thomas

3. 1523 Leahy Bodie

4. 3396 Gautrey Jesse

5. 991 Underwood Dean

49. 13 & Under Girls 400m, Div. A
1. 3348 Doyle Alina
5479 Eardley-Wilmot Sarah
583 Kirk Tayla
1192 Carter Brooke

N

50. 14 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

3723 Smart Rani

1847 Vanderleer Demi
5152 Trigwell Ebony
6866 Millar Marielle
3213 Zambotto Sabrina

akrwbdE

51. 15 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

1. 3508 Lamperd Givenijiri
2. 312 Deighton Ellie

3. 2176 Heppener Jessica
4, 3922 Bond Stacey

5. 4761 Atherton Laura

52. 16 & Over Girls 400m, Div. A

1. 3673 Rigby Natasha

2. 5979 Norris Shenae

3. 3875 Bailie Ashlee

4, 186 Bromley Jane

6/05/2009 7:32:53 PM

House

Busselton
Busselton
Bunbury
Bunbury
Australind

Australind US
Australind US
Busselton US
Margaret River
Bunbury US

Margaret River
Australind
Bunbury
Busselton

Margaret River
Busselton
Donnybrook
Cape
Manjimup

Margaret River
Bunbury

Collie

Newton Moore
Donnybrook

Margaret River
Australind US
Newton Moore US
Bunbury US

Score Points

2:21.00
2:21.80
2:24.00
2:26.00
2:27.00

PN WO

2:12.00
2:13.00
2:14.00
2:21.00
2:22.00

PN WO

1:11.79
1:13.82
1:14.22
1:14.85

N W o1

1:09.59
1:10.45
1:13.71
1:15.97
1:16.06

= N W o1

1:05.86
1:09.78
1:10.65
1:11.13
1:12.43

= N W o1 o

1:05.00
1:06.00
1:07.00
1:08.00

N W 01

Page 4 of 10



Event (Place)

No. Name

57. 13 & Under Boys 400m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

5595 Grace Cody

3157 Tischler Brett

3607 Murphy Maui

2568 Andersen-Armstrong
4262 Jeffery Mathew

58. 14 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

4240 Humphries Herman
1251 Cremen Liam
6908 Riley Blake

817 Piggott Aaron
9007 moore kenton

59. 15 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

4559 Smith Jacob
1551 MacShane Jobe
3726 Smith Benjamin
801 Paull Daniel
2512 Vernon Axel

60. 16 & Over Boys 400m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6065 Quaife Thomas
991 Underwood Dean
3396 Gautrey Jesse
1523 Leahy Bodie
2195 Jackson Craig

65. 13 & Under Girls 200m, Div. A

1.

2
3.
4.
5

9002 Wilmot Jasmine
2971 Miles Melissa
326 Dixon Clare
6753 Bresland Tayla
3818 Williams Kate

66. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

akrwdnE

6/05/2009 7:32:53 PM

5152 Trigwell Ebony
1847 Vanderleer Demi
3591 Moore Amber
596 Kurylo Sarah
6811 Haase Tina

House

Australind
Manjimup
Margaret River
Manjimup
Newton Moore

Newton Moore
Busselton
Cape

Bunbury
Manjimup

Newton Moore
Busselton
Margaret River
Bunbury

Collie

Australind US
Bunbury US
Margaret River
Busselton US
Collie US

Australind
Manjimup
Bunbury

Cape

Margaret River

Donnybrook
Busselton
Margaret River
Bunbury

Cape

Score Points

1:04.73
1:06.86
1:07.13
1:08.28
1:08.75

PN WO

1:00.07
1:01.39
1:02.79
1:04.10
1:05.74

PN WO

57.01
59.34
1:00.37
1:01.60
1:05.37

N WO

54.86
56.76
57.30
57.74
58.85

P N WO

29.75
30.76
31.26
31.43
32.10

= N W o1 o

30.72
31.49
31.61
32.85
39.35

= N W o1 o
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Event (Place)

No. Name

67. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

PN PR

3872 Austin Rachel
3508 Lamperd Givenijiri
312 Deighton Ellie
5996 Olsen Angie
5138 Taylor Karly

68. 16 & Over Girls 200m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

179 Braund Georgia
5979 Norris Shenae
2943 Martyn Chloe
3250 Bedford Paris
1252 Cremen Naomi

73.13 & Under Boys 200m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

5595 Grace Cody
704 Meyer Ryan
9008 Giblett Logan
1128 Bell Hartley
3537 MacAulay Jack

74. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

4240 Humphries Herman

1443 Hislop Mason
337 Donovan Luke
3615 Newall Sebastian

9004 Forward Oy

75. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

4559 Smith Jacob

2765 Farquhar Benjamin

3743 Stanbury Jordan
5589 Goff Mitchell
190 Brookes Benjamin

76.16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. A

1.
2
3
4.
5

6/05/2009 7:32:53 PM

4635 Ugle Kirk

1482 Jennings Keiran

6065 Quaife Thomas
991 Underwood Dean

3415 Grantis Seve

House

Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury
Australind
Donnybrook

Bunbury US
Australind US
Manjimup US
Margaret River
Busselton US

Australind
Bunbury

Collie
Busselton
Margaret River

Newton Moore
Busselton
Bunbury
Margaret River
Donnybrook

Newton Moore
Manjimup
Margaret River
Australind
Bunbury

Newton Moore US
Busselton US
Australind US
Bunbury US
Margaret River

Score Points

29.09
29.58
30.28
30.83
32.60

PN WO

29.90
30.22
31.10
31.68
31.83

PN WO

28.74
29.77
30.02
30.33
31.20

N WO

27.27
27.65
28.34
28.65
29.08

P N WO

25.78
25.95
26.59
27.72
29.05

= N W o1 o

25.03
25.32
25.48
26.18
26.50

= N W o1 o
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Event

(Place)

No. Name

81. 13 & Under Girls 1500m, Div. A

1.

arwn

9005 Cox Bronwin

3728 Smith Madason

9002 Wilmot Jasmine

2036 Cleggett Kimberley
116 Arthur Kate

82. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A

agrwdNE

5807 Lange Chalise

131 Ball Joanna

319 Devereaux Phoebe
3509 Lamperd Yylly
3213 Zambotto Sabrina

83. 15 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A

PR

3508 Lamperd Givenjiri
4761 Atherton Laura
717 Mirco Paige
5916 McMillan Freya
1630 Nelson Brittany

84. 16 & Over Girls 1500m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.

3875 Bailie Ashlee
3673 Rigby Natasha
186 Bromley Jane
1111 Bancroft Grace

89. 13 & Under Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

17 Bunbury - Team
7 Margaret River - Team
1 Australind - Team
5 Cape Naturaliste -
4 Donnybrook - Team

90. 13 & Under Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1.

2
3.
4.
5

6/05/2009 7:32:53 PM

1 Australind - Team
17 Bunbury - Team
5 Cape Naturaliste -
6 Manjimup - Team
7 Margaret River - Team

House

Busselton
Margaret River
Australind
Collie

Bunbury

Australind
Bunbury
Bunbury
Margaret River
Manjimup

Margaret River
Donnybrook
Bunbury
Australind
Busselton

Newton Moore US
Margaret River
Bunbury US
Busselton US

Bunbury
Margaret River
Australind
Cape
Donnybrook

Australind
Bunbury

Cape
Manjimup
Margaret River

Score Points

6:06.76
6:11.99
6:14.70
6:15.53
6:19.53

PN WO

5:55.78
5:59.42
6:06.73
6:10.16
6:13.96

PN WO

5:45.80
5:58.81
6:10.93
6:12.92
6:21.52

N WO

5:15.80
5:17.56
5:22.77
5:24.80

N W o1

1:00.12 13
1:00.41
1:01.55
1:02.98
1:03.36

N W 01

53.97 13
55.37
57.55
57.77
58.07

N W 01
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Event (Place) No. Name

91. 14 Years Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 7 Margaret River - Team
2. 5 Cape Naturaliste -

3. 17 Bunbury - Team

4, 6 Manjimup - Team

5. 2 Busselton - Team

92. 14 Years Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 17 Bunbury - Team
8 Newton Moore - Team
5 Cape Naturaliste -
2 Busselton - Team
7 Margaret River - Team

arwnN

93. 15 Years Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 17 Bunbury - Team

2. 8 Newton Moore - Team

3. 7 Margaret River - Team

4. 6 Manjimup - Team

5. 4 Donnybrook - Team
94. 15 Years Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 8 Newton Moore - Team

2. 7 Margaret River - Team

3. 6 Manjimup - Team

4. 2 Busselton - Team

5. 1 Australind - Team

95. 16 & Over Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 7 Margaret River - Team
2. 17 Bunbury - Team

3. 1 Australind - Team

4. 8 Newton Moore - Team
5. 2 Busselton - Team

96. 16 & Over Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 8 Newton Moore - Team
2 2 Busselton - Team
3. 17 Bunbury - Team
4. 1 Australind - Team
5 7 Margaret River - Team

6/05/2009 7:32:53 PM

House

Margaret River
Cape

Bunbury
Manjimup
Busselton

Bunbury
Newton Moore
Cape
Busselton
Margaret River

Bunbury
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Manjimup
Donnybrook

Newton Moore
Margaret River
Manjimup
Busselton
Australind

Margaret River
Bunbury
Australind
Newton Moore
Busselton

Newton Moore
Busselton
Bunbury
Australind
Margaret River

Score

56.54
1:00.32
1:00.54
1:01.72
1:02.17

53.01
53.59
54.09
54.36
54.79

56.70
57.47
58.90
59.86
1:00.35

50.18
50.85
51.06
52.33
52.93

56.82
57.27
58.88
59.22
59.65

48.46
48.77
49.10
49.44
49.80

Points

13

N W 01 0

13

N W 01 0

13

N W 01

13

N W 01

13

N W o1

13

N W 01

Page 8 of 10



Event (Place) No. Name

97. 13 & Under Girls 100m, Div. B

1. 3750 Stuart-Smith Soraya
2. 6129

3. 1192 Carter Brooke

4, 2460 Strahan Lisa

5. 158 Bignell Georgia

98. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. B
184
3525
2849
1560
6866

agrwdNE

99. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

1. 554
2. 3919
3. 3047
4.

5. 1486

100. 16 & Over Girls 100m, Div. B

1. 3816 Williams Ellie

2. 902 Shorter Teleasha

3. 2769 Favero Rebecca

4, 1539 Longbottom Gemma

5. 2029 Chiera Ginetta
101. 13 & Under Boys 100m, Div. B

1. 2607 Benson Craig

2. 848 Reid Lachlan

3. 5412 Crossley Tanner

4. 4763 Atherton Mark

5. 6765 Christmas Benjamin
102. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

1. 4240 Humphries Herman

2 686 McKenzie Callan

3 9004 Forward Oy

4, 1496 Kavanagh Robert

5 2606 Bennett Tyler

6/05/2009 7:32:53 PM

House

Margaret River

Robertson-Bowles Jessie Australind

Brindley Jessica
Loof Ruby
Humphrey Jorja
Magistro Emily
Millar Marielle

Joseph Faith
Boland Jessica

Plummer Ashley
2290 McDonald Tenae

Johnson Charlie

Busselton
Collie
Bunbury

Bunbury
Margaret River
Manjimup
Busselton
Cape

Bunbury
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Collie
Busselton

Margaret River
Bunbury US
Manjimup US
Busselton US
Collie US

Manjimup
Bunbury
Australind
Donnybrook
Cape

Newton Moore
Bunbury
Donnybrook
Busselton
Manjimup

Score

Points

13.86
14.14
14.35
14.58
14.80

P EFEPDNWO

14.37
14.63
14.95
15.23
15.24

P EFEPDNWO

13.77
14.08
14.27
14.59
14.77

PP DNWO

13.86
14.51
14.67
14.89
15.22

PP DNWO

13.11
13.64
13.82
14.10
14.25

PP DNWO

12.21
12.47
12.61
12.86
13.17

PP DNWO
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Event (Place) No. Name

103. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

1. 1104 Babb Samuel

2. 4191 Hare Dylan

3. 3726 Smith Benjamin
4, 2425 Sheppard Nathan
5. 588 Koczwara Kieren

104. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div. B

1. 4149 Gibson Toby

2. 1137 Biagioni Michael

3. 991 Underwood Dean
112. 16 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. B

1. 3396 Gautrey Jesse

2 6065 Quaife Thomas

3. 1582 McElroy Kallan

4 351 Duncan Matthew

6/05/2009 7:32:53 PM

House

Busselton
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Collie

Bunbury

Newton Moore US
Busselton US
Bunbury US

Margaret River
Australind US
Busselton US
Bunbury US

Score Points
12.41 5
12.48 3
12.49 2
12.54 1
12.56 1
11.72 5
11.86 3
12.00 2
4:39.00 5
4:39.79 3
4:40.00 2
4:49.00 1
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Event Results

SSWA Southwest
2009 SW Aths Carnival

Event (Place) No. Name

1. 13 & Under Boys Javelin, Div. A

1. 3157 Tischler Brett
2. 695 McRobert Lachlan
4. 3512 Leavesley Jack

2. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A
1. 825 Preedy Asten
1443 Hislop Mason
3593 Moore Sunny
3199 Wilson Taine
4357 London Brady
8000 Forward Oy
5684 Hira Zekan
6745 Bloomfield Shayden
2249 Le-Page James

©OoNO O~ WN

3. 15 Years Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

2196 Jackson Joel
2704 Cutts James
1013 Waddingham Ric
3726 Smith Benjamin
6325 Watson Jarrad
1826 Thompson Harlee
4993 Mansfield Odin

8. 4200 Harvey Lewis

NookwbdhrE

4.16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. A

1. 2501 Ugle Clinton
8003 Menjies Kyle
1628 Nash Eli
2869 Jones Daniel
8004 Hudd Tom
2227 King Daniel
4569 Stack Jerome
5442 Deane Morrison

00k wwhN

6/05/2009 7:23:18 PM

House

Manjimup
Bunbury
Margaret River

Bunbury
Busselton
Margaret River
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Donnybrook
Australind
Cape

Collie

Collie
Manjimup
Bunbury
Margaret River
Australind
Busselton
Donnybrook
Newton Moore

Collie US
Bunbury
Busselton US
Manjimup US
Margaret River
Collie US

Newton Moore US
Australind US

Score Points

37.89
28.81
26.15

N 01

4.80
4.80
4.72
4.60
4.60
4.40
4.30
4.24
3.90

PR RPRERNWOU ©

10.28
10.23
10.18
10.15
10.11
10.07
10.00

9.66

P FRPEFEPEFEPDNDWO O

1.84
1.75
1.63
1.63
1.55
1.50
0.00
0.00

P RPEFEPNOWWO
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Event

(Place) No.

Name

5. 13 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. A

6. 14 Years Girls

7. 15 Years Girls

1. 2668
6753
1991

3478
5039
4241
1259

583

©ONOA~PWN

Discus, Div. A
4399
934
4826
3723
6811
3213
6242
2179

©ONOoTOR~WNE

Chapman Ellen
Bresland Tayla
Broomhead Caitlyn

8008 Willmott Jasmine

Jackson Elizabeth
Mountford Amy
Humphries Shelby
Crowley Kirsty
Kirk Tayla

Michael Courtney
Stone Taryn

Carroll Ellesha
Smart Rani

Haase Tina
Zambotto Sabrina
Stubbs Ellen
Hetherington Preah

Long Jump, Div. A

5916
2599
3508
4675

147
4761
2176
1665

©ONO O~ WN R

McMillan Freya
Bending Lauren
Lamperd Givenijiri
Whild Stephanie
Bennell Anika
Atherton Laura
Heppener Jessica
Persson Melanie

8. 16 & Over Girls High Jump, Div. A

5979
4116
3316

564
1111
8002

cokrwbdr

6/05/2009 7:23:18 PM

Norris Shenae
Fortescue Amy
Colyer Ingrid
Kennedy Ambini
Bancroft Grace
Dimor Amy

House

Manjimup
Cape

Collie
Australind
Margaret River
Donnybrook
Newton Moore
Busselton
Bunbury

Newton Moore
Bunbury
Donnybrook
Margaret River
Cape
Manjimup
Australind
Collie

Australind
Manjimup
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Bunbury
Donnybrook
Collie
Busselton

Australind US
Newton Moore US
Margaret River
Bunbury US
Busselton US
Manjimup

Score Points

7.30
7.24
7.06
6.90
6.90
6.77
6.12
6.03
5.79

P RPFRPEPDNN®WO O

20.28
18.19
18.04
17.85
15.58
12.64
12.37
11.65

P FRPFEPPFEPDNDWO O

4.30
4.26
4.20
3.90
3.90
3.60
3.10
2.80

P FRPEFRPEFEPDNDWOWOO O

1.38
1.38
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25

OFRL, N WO ©
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Event (Place)

No. Name

17. 13 & Under Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1.

PN UTE®WN

8005 Vigors Alex
2785 Giblett Clayton
1476 Hutchins Luke
3741 Stammers-Russell
5558 Fry Jayger
5100 Scott Connor

695 McRobert Lachlan
4101 Fiegert Matthew
8006 Schlesiger Jye

18. 14 Years Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

No AW

8.

4240 Humphries Herman
6908 Riley Blake
3535 Lyon Daniel
686 McKenzie Callan
3199 Wilson Taine
8007 Horley Ethan
2077 Dent Lachlan
6374 Wilson Matthew

19. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

3542 Marsh Harrison
1538 Longbottom Aiden
6325 Watson Jarrad
4851 Dale Luke

1013 Waddingham Ric
2425 Sheppard Nathan

20. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

Nogakwd

6/05/2009 7:23:18 PM

569 Kerrigan Michael
6065 Quaife Thomas
1247 Craigie Andrew
3202 Wittey Benjamin
3318 Connell Samuel
2489 Timms Dylan
4594 Taylor Shane

House

Collie
Manjimup
Busselton
Margaret River
Australind
Donnybrook
Bunbury
Newton Moore
Cape

Newton Moore
Cape

Margaret River
Bunbury
Manjimup
Donnybrook
Collie
Australind

Margaret River
Busselton
Australind
Donnybrook
Bunbury

Collie

Bunbury US
Australind US
Busselton US
Manjimup US
Margaret River
Collie US

Newton Moore US

Score Points

4.20
4.15
4.14
4.10
4.05
4.00
3.90
3.78
3.60

PR R RPREPNWOUU®

10.08
9.98
9.94
9.71
9.60
9.44
9.28
8.49

P FRPFEPPFEPDNDWO O

1.70
1.67
1.64
1.55
1.50
1.45

PP DNWO

12.61
11.73
11.26
9.82
8.85
8.77
8.65

PR EFEPNWO O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

21. 13 & Under Girls Discus, Div. A

1.

© N A WN

5135 Tassone Georgia
6740 Barnsby Morgan
2668 Chapman Ellen
3478 Jackson Elizabeth
8008 Willmott Jasmine
1259 Crowley Kirsty
746 Newton Shannay

2036 Cleggett Kimberley

22. 14 Years Girls Javelin, Div. A

1.
2.

4399 Michael Courtney
8014 Marshall Summer

23. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

PO DNPRE

554 Joseph Faith
4761 Atherton Laura
3508 Lamperd Givenjiri
3922 Bond Stacey
1874 Wells Chantell
2290 McDonald Tenae
2652 Butler Nikki
5969 Nestor Sara

24. 16 & Over Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

Nogakwd

6/05/2009 7:23:18 PM

179 Braund Georgia
3316 Colyer Ingrid
5979 Norris Shenae
4116 Fortescue Amy
1111 Bancroft Grace
2381 Rankin Denae
2731 Dimov Alexandra

House

Donnybrook
Cape
Manjimup
Margaret River
Australind
Busselton
Bunbury

Collie

Newton Moore
Donnybrook

Bunbury
Donnybrook
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Busselton
Collie
Manjimup
Australind

Bunbury US
Margaret River
Australind US
Newton Moore US
Busselton US
Collie US
Manjimup US

Score Points

17.05
16.27
15.49
15.35
15.19
14.87
14.31
12.97

P FRPEFEPPFEPDNWO O

22.47
22.15

[620ee]

1.42
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.30
1.20
1.20

R N WO oo oo

9.31
8.90
8.89
8.55
8.42
8.34
7.67

P FRPEFEPDN®WO
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Event (Place)

No. Name

29. 13 & Under Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

© N A WN

3157 Tischler Brett
695 McRobert Lachlan

6795 Foster Isaac
1089 Andersson Jake
3512 Leavesley Jack
2140 Golding Jacob
6379 Wood Tyson
3991 Collard Karl

4856 Dawson Bradley

30. 14 Years Boys Javelin, Div. A

1,
4.
6.

6895 Pilsworth Liam
8000 Forward Oy
3965 Canzirri Brendon

31. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1.

Noakwd

6325 Watson Jarrad
3726 Smith Benjamin
2765 Farquhar Benjamin
1013 Waddingham Ric
1538 Longbottom Aiden
2425 Sheppard Nathan
4987 Leary Patrick
4559 Smith Jacob

32.16 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

Nogakwd

6/05/2009 7:23:18 PM

5548 Floyd Thomas
4149 Gibson Toby

809 Penniment Shaydan
3260 Beruldsen Sonny
2227 King Daniel
1582 McElroy Kallan
2869 Jones Daniel

House

Manjimup
Bunbury

Cape
Busselton
Margaret River
Collie
Australind
Newton Moore
Donnybrook

Cape
Donnybrook
Newton Moore

Australind
Margaret River
Manjimup
Bunbury
Busselton
Collie
Donnybrook
Newton Moore

Australind US
Newton Moore US
Bunbury US
Margaret River
Collie US
Busselton US
Manjimup US

Score Points

23.05
22.75
21.30
18.02
17.68
17.38
15.82
15.47
15.19

PR R RPREPNWOUU®

35.45
27.13
24.00

= N 0o

511
5.05
5.90
4.80
4.75
4.60
4.56
0.00

PP FEPEFEPDNWO

11.45
11.27
11.26
11.00
10.61
10.48

9.74

PP EFEPN®WO
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Event (Place)

No. Name

37. 13 & Under Girls High Jump, Div. A

1.

agasrprRPODN

5039 Mountford Amy
6784 Don Claire
2971 Miles Melissa

543 Johnston Angela
1991 Broomhead Caitlyn
3478 Jackson Elizabeth
8008 Willmott Jasmine
4241 Humphries Shelby
1192 Carter Brooke

38. 14 Years Girls Shot Put, Div. A

©ONOoTOR~WNE

3801 Waters Cassandra
5004 McFarlane Clare
4399 Michael Courtney
6811 Haase Tina
1142 Blechynden Larissa
2421 Shepherd Kiralee
293 Cruickshank Shayla
3213 Zambotto Sabrina

39. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div. A

NookwbdpE

3872 Austin Rachel
399 Franks Ashley
3508 Lamperd Givenjiri
1746 Scattini Mikayla
2599 Bending Lauren
2351 Pearson Jane
4957 Jones Bronte
5545 Flight Carmen

40. 16 & Over Girls Javelin, Div. A

1.
3.
4.

6/05/2009 7:23:18 PM

8016 Ugle Skye
1163 Bresser Emma
5909 McKenna Elicia

House

Donnybrook
Cape
Manjimup
Bunbury

Collie
Margaret River
Australind
Newton Moore
Busselton

Margaret River
Donnybrook
Newton Moore
Cape
Busselton
Collie

Bunbury
Manjimup

Newton Moore
Bunbury
Margaret River
Busselton
Manjimup
Collie
Donnybrook
Australind

Newton Moore
Busselton US
Australind US

Score Points

1.32
1.23
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10

P EPNNNDNWO

7.95
7.42
7.29
7.12
6.50
6.23
6.04
6.01

P FRPFEPPFEPDNDWO O

22.30
17.81
17.53
17.47
17.28
16.38
14.65
12.69

P FRPEFRPEFEPDNDWOWOO O

20.95
18.90
12.10 2

w
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Event (Place)

No. Name

45. 13 & Under Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.

MY NN N

695 McRobert Lachlan
2513 Vickers Alex
2785 Giblett Clayton
3512 Leavesley Jack
8010 Gyorgy Gyulla
1128 Bell Hartley
8011 Hills Levi

46. 14 Years Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

Nogakrwd

6895 Pilsworth Liam
1443 Hislop Mason
706 Mikolajczyk Jake
3535 Lyon Daniel
8009 Brittain Nick
4945 Hunt Cody
3212 Zambotto Marty
5418 Culverwell Shane

47. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

Noogakwd

8.

4987 Leary Patrick
8021 Steed Zack

2300 McMahon Liam
5602 Green Simon

190 Brookes Benjamin

3524 Locke Aaron
2991 Muir Julian

4577 Stewart Ryan

48. 16 & Over Boys Javelin, Div. A

1.

2
4.
5

6/05/2009 7:23:19 PM

1733 Sadiqi Jawed
4635 Ugle Kirk

1049 Wilkinson Matthew
8015 Morrison Dean

House

Bunbury

Collie
Manjimup
Margaret River
Australind
Busselton
Cape

Cape
Busselton
Bunbury
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Donnybrook
Manjimup
Australind

Donnybrook
Busselton
Collie
Australind
Bunbury
Margaret River
Manjimup
Newton Moore

Busselton US

Newton Moore US

Bunbury US
Australind

Score Points

1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35

w o1 o1 010101 OO

11.39
10.55
10.48
9.66
9.62
8.88
8.07
7.61

P FRPFEPFEPDNWO

29.13
26.82
26.68
25.02
23.23
22.23
19.67
16.10

P FRPEFEPEFEPDNWO O

38.65
35.95
29.79
29.67

= N 01 0
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Event (Place)

No. Name

53. 13 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

PN UTE®WN

5137 Tassone Sarah
3699 Ryan Madeline

House

Donnybrook
Margaret River

6129 Robertson-Bowles Jessie Australind

513 Hough Sophie
4309 Kinkella Louise
2036 Cleggett Kimberley
6930 Sturm Nikki
1259 Crowley Kirsty

54. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

agokrwwwhNE

596 Kurylo Sarah
1974 Biffin Annabelle
3682 Rogers Anna
3213 Zambotto Sabrina
4399 Michael Courtney
1288 Donnelly Lisa
5807 Lange Chalise
6276 Timoko Shayna-Ann
5152 Trigwell Ebony

55. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div. A

©ONO O~ WN R

56. 16 & Over Girls

Nogakwdre

6/05/2009 7:23:19 PM

1874 Wells Chantell
435 Gliddon Brittany
4638 Ugle Skye
2599 Bending Lauren
5136 Tassone Jessica
1963 Beeson Karyn
5728 Jeffery Laura
8013 Murphy Ariana

Long Jump, Div. A

179 Braund Georgia
3673 Rigby Natasha
4116 Fortescue Amy
1740 Sansom Rennie
2381 Rankin Denae
5979 Norris Shenae
2943 Martyn Chloe

Bunbury
Newton Moore
Collie

Cape
Busselton

Bunbury

Collie
Margaret River
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Busselton
Australind
Australind
Donnybrook

Busselton
Bunbury
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Donnybrook
Collie
Australind
Margaret River

Bunbury US
Margaret River

Newton Moore US

Busselton US
Collie US

Australind US
Manjimup US

Score

8.36
8.11
8.08
7.89
7.76
7.30
7.00
6.91

131
1.28
1.28
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15

7.90
7.60
7.50
7.05
6.91
6.63
6.62
6.40

4.55
4.05
4.00
3.72
3.66
3.61
3.54

Points

P RPEFPEFEPDNWO O P EPDNWWWO oo P RPEFPEPDNWOO

PP EFEPDN®WO
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Event (Place)

No. Name

61. 13 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

PN UTE®WN

695 McRobert Lachlan
3841 Zuvich Eamon
2785 Giblett Clayton
2513 Vickers Alex
6946 White Louis
1089 Andersson Jake
5558 Fry Jayger
5100 Scott Connor
4101 Fiegert Matthew

62. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

3420 Green Shaun
4240 Humphries Herman
8007 Horley Ethan

745 Newton Blake
3199 Wilson Taine

63. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

No AW

5602 Green Simon

8012 Clark Jason~

2300 McMahon Liam

3806 Weightman Samuel
223 Cabrini Beau

2991 Muir Julian

4683 Whittome Dean

64. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

o0 AN

6/05/2009 7:23:19 PM

6065 Quaife Thomas
3442 Hedley Jake

2720 DeCampo Dean
1345 Foster Matthew
2257 Logue-Pianta Jack
4569 Stack Jerome

House

Bunbury
Margaret River
Manjimup
Collie

Cape
Busselton
Australind
Donnybrook
Newton Moore

Margaret River
Newton Moore
Donnybrook
Bunbury
Manjimup

Australind
Donnybrook
Collie
Margaret River
Bunbury
Manjimup
Newton Moore

Australind US
Margaret River
Manjimup US
Busselton US
Collie US

Newton Moore US

Score Points

9.75
9.44
8.80
8.68
8.56
8.51
8.50
8.29
7.90

PR R RPREPNWOUU®

1.65
1.59
1.53
1.50
1.45

= N W o1

11.64
11.52
10.50
10.35
10.10

9.24

8.42

P FRPEFEPDN®WO

32.01
28.96
25.35
24.66
20.30
20.05

PP DNWO
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Event (Place)

No. Name

69. 13 & Under Girls Long Jump, Div. A

1.

©ONOGA~WN

2121 Gelissen Shantel
1259 Crowley Kirsty
8008 Willmott Jasmine
6930 Sturm Nikki
5039 Mountford Amy
2612 Bernardin Tehlia
167 Bogusch Kyra
3818 Williams Kate
4503 Roberts Lauren

70. 14 Years Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

NookwdE

3723 Smart Rani

6862 McGregor Kayla
319 Devereaux Phoebe

5152 Trigwell Ebony

1560 Magistro Emily

4399 Michael Courtney

6276 Timoko Shayna-Ann

71. 15 Years Girls Javelin, Div. A

NookwdhE

72.16 & Over Girls

agrONPEPRE

6/05/2009 7:23:19 PM

4638 Ugle Skye

1746 Scattini Mikayla

8013 Murphy Ariana
435 Gliddon Brittany

5136 Tassone Jessica

1963 Beeson Karyn

5526 Fiori Ebony

Shot Put, Div. A

8017 Ware Tanese

179 Braund Georgia
2752 Edwards Rhiannan
2073 De Angelis Adrienne
1556 Mackenzie Chloe
3673 Rigby Natasha

House

Collie
Busselton
Australind
Cape
Donnybrook
Manjimup
Bunbury
Margaret River
Newton Moore

Margaret River
Cape

Bunbury
Donnybrook
Busselton
Newton Moore
Australind

Newton Moore
Busselton
Margaret River
Bunbury
Donnybrook
Collie
Australind

Newton Moore
Bunbury US
Manjimup US
Collie US
Busselton US
Margaret River

Score Points

4.10
3.70
3.64
3.50
3.45
3.44
3.35
3.34
3.09

PR R RPREPNWOUU®

8.92
8.60
8.49
8.39
7.75
7.63
6.33

P FRPEFEPDN®WO

20.12
15.93
14.84
14.68
14.08
13.84
12.45

P FRPEFEPDNWO

8.65
8.65
7.67
7.45
7.18
6.79

P N WO oo
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Event (Place)

No. Name

77. 13 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

PN UTE®WN

3157 Tischler Brett
695 McRobert Lachlan
8011 Hills Levi
3653 Price Jason
5595 Grace Cody
2089 East Jake
1128 Bell Hartley
4371 Massimini Kyle
5047 Murray Bryce

78. 14 Years Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

©®NOOA N

2490 Timms Jake

3965 Canzirri Brendon

5684 Hira Zekan

6908 Riley Blake

3615 Newall Sebastian

1463 Hopkins Kiah
857 Robinson Cody

2606 Bennett Tyler

4746 Anthony Terry

79. 15 Years Boys Javelin, Div. A

1.

Nogakowd

3702 Samelko Asher
4851 Dale Luke
1538 Longbottom Aiden
2704 Cutts James

190 Brookes Benjamin
2468 Swan Elton
5602 Green Simon
4014 Cranswick Dale

80. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1.

No AW

6/05/2009 7:23:19 PM

8003 Menjies Kyle

6116 Rintoul Christopher
4635 Ugle Kirk

2117 Garner Dean

8019 Perciral Ben

1582 McElroy Kallan
3260 Beruldsen Sonny

House

Manjimup
Bunbury

Cape

Margaret River
Australind
Collie
Busselton
Newton Moore
Donnybrook

Collie

Newton Moore
Australind
Cape

Margaret River
Busselton
Bunbury
Manjimup
Donnybrook

Margaret River
Donnybrook
Busselton
Manjimup
Bunbury

Collie
Australind
Newton Moore

Bunbury
Australind US
Newton Moore US
Collie US
Manjimup
Busselton US
Margaret River

Score Points

10.25
10.16
9.70
9.63
9.32
9.19
7.98
7.90
5.94

PR R RPREPNWOUU®

29.55
26.25
24.17
21.59
20.84
20.15
18.40
17.15
13.89

PR R RPRERNWOU ©

35.10
32.63
31.95
30.90
30.17
25.72
16.78
10.11

P FRPPFEPPFEPDNWOWO O

5.62
5.60
5.49
5.12
5.06
4.86
4.59

P FRPEFEPDN®WO
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Event (Place)

No. Name

85. 13 & Under Girls Javelin, Div. A

1.

e

8022 Barnardan Teliah
3818 Williams Kate
8023 Becanan Thereas
5317 Brindle Holly
5137 Tassone Sarah
645 Mancktelow Rory

86. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NGO A~WDNE

3723 Smart Rani

596 Kurylo Sarah
1847 Vanderleer Demi
2979 Moltoni Bronte
5152 Trigwell Ebony
4399 Michael Courtney
8020 Leevers Tessa
2003 Cabrini Kayla
6276 Timoko Shayna-Ann

87. 15 Years Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

BN

7.

5728 Jeffery Laura
3922 Bond Stacey
1486 Johnson Charlie
147 Bennell Anika
2290 McDonald Tenae
2599 Bending Lauren
5138 Taylor Karly

88. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div. A

1.

2
3
4.
5

6/05/2009 7:23:19 PM

3316 Colyer Ingrid

898 Sheehan Jessica
2752 Edwards Rhiannan
1163 Bresser Emma
2073 De Angelis Adrienne

House

Manjimup
Margaret River
Cape
Australind
Donnybrook
Bunbury

Margaret River
Bunbury
Busselton
Manjimup
Donnybrook
Newton Moore
Cape

Collie
Australind

Australind
Newton Moore
Busselton
Bunbury

Collie
Manjimup
Donnybrook

Margaret River
Bunbury US
Manjimup US
Busselton US
Collie US

Score Points

18.44
14.28
13.34
9.37
9.31
7.74

PP DNWO

4.14
4.00
3.77
3.70
3.56
3.30
3.18
3.06
2.80

PR RPRRPREPNWOUU®

8.74
8.57
8.46
8.40
8.30
8.20
7.10

PP EFEPDNWO

21.64
21.10
20.14
20.10
20.06

= N W o1 o
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